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JUNE NOVEMBER

JUNE

9TH INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM JAPAN 
Tuesday, 16 June • Tokyo

SEPTEMBER

7TH INSURANCE INVESTMENT 
FORUM HONG KONG
Tuesday, 1 September

2ND INSURANCE INVESTMENT 
FORUM SINGAPORE
Friday, 4 September

7TH INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM CHINA
Thursday, 24 September • Beijing

AUGUST

14TH INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM KOREA
Thursday, 20 August • Seoul

1ST INSURANCE 
INVESTMENT FORUM KOREA 
Thursday, 20 August • Seoul

OCTOBER

2ND INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM 
MALAYSIA
Tuesday, 6 October • Kuala Lumpur

4TH INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM 
THAILAND
Thursday, 8 October • Bangkok

Wednesday, 25 November 
12TH SOUTHEAST 
ASIA INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM
SINGAPORE DAY ONE
Wednesday, 25 November 
(Evening)
ASIANINVESTOR 
INSTITUTIONAL 
EXCELLENCE AWARDS

Thursday, 26 November 
(AM)
12TH SOUTHEAST 
ASIA INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTMENT FORUM
SINGAPORE DAY TWO

25 - 26 November • Southeast Asia11 - 12 June • North Asia

Thursday, 11 June
15TH ASIAN INVESTMENT 
SUMMIT HONG KONG  
DAY ONE
Thursday, 11 June (Evening)
ASIANINVESTOR ASSET 
MANAGEMENT AWARDS

Friday, 12 June (AM)
15TH ASIAN INVESTMENT 
SUMMIT HONG KONG  
DAY TWO
COO FORUM HONG KONG
8TH FAMILY OFFICE 
FORUM HONG KONG
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